
RESULT  -  Race 33

Events 22, 26, 52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 56 Matthew HEBB 10 1:06.7011:17.49 10 78.5877.37Yamaha OWO1 75026f

2 282 David WILLIAMS 10 1:07.6811:29.53 6 77.4576.0212.04Honda vfr750f 75026f

3 4 Ian HENSHAW 10 1:07.2711:35.49 2 77.9275.3718.00Kawasaki ZXR 75026f

4 13 Mark BOSTOCK 10 1:08.3911:38.61 2 76.6475.0321.12Honda VFR 75026e

5 115 Nigel HEATH 10 1:08.8311:48.41 2 76.1573.9930.92Kramer  HKR S 69322a

6 244 Phil HOGAN 10 1:11.1312:14.18 10 73.6971.3956.69Suzuki GSXR 750 75026f

7 2 Mick PENNELL 9 1:13.4811:19.60 9 71.3369.411 LapYamaha FZ600 60026b

8 164 Joe GARDIAS 9 1:15.1911:29.53 2 69.7168.421 LapDucati Biposto 748 74852d

9 92 Thomas WOODFORD 9 1:12.5211:30.29 7 72.2868.341 LapKawasaki ZXR400 40026a

10 130 Joe MEAD 9 1:15.2911:32.11 6 69.6268.161 LapTriumph Sprint 88552b

11 41 David MEAD 9 1:16.1511:43.26 4 68.8367.081 LapTriumph Sprint 88552b

12 65 Anthony WOOLFORD 9 1:18.9212:05.64 7 66.4265.011 LapDucati Supersport 90452b

13 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 9 1:18.9712:13.23 9 66.3764.341 LapBMW R100 98026d

14 267 Ian LEWIS 9 1:20.1312:16.67 5 65.4164.041 LapYamaha FZ 60026b

Fastest Lap

Matthew HEBB 1:06.70 1056 Yamaha OWO1 750 78.5826f

Start Time : 14:41

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Jun 24 14:54

Graham Marshall

Pembrey



RESULT  -  Race 33

EVENT  22

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 115 Nigel HEATH 10 1:08.8311:48.41 2 76.1573.99Kramer  HKR S 69322a

Fastest Lap

Nigel HEATH 1:08.83 2115 Kramer  HKR S 693 76.1522a

EVENT  26

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 56 Matthew HEBB 10 1:06.7011:17.49 10 78.5877.37Yamaha OWO1 75026f

2 282 David WILLIAMS 10 1:07.6811:29.53 6 77.4576.02Honda vfr750f 75026f

3 4 Ian HENSHAW 10 1:07.2711:35.49 2 77.9275.37Kawasaki ZXR 75026f

4 13 Mark BOSTOCK 10 1:08.3911:38.61 2 76.6475.03Honda VFR 75026e

5 244 Phil HOGAN 10 1:11.1312:14.18 10 73.6971.39Suzuki GSXR 750 75026f

6 2 Mick PENNELL 9 1:13.4811:19.60 9 71.3369.41Yamaha FZ600 60026b

7 92 Thomas WOODFORD 9 1:12.5211:30.29 7 72.2868.34Kawasaki ZXR400 40026a

8 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 9 1:18.9712:13.23 9 66.3764.34BMW R100 98026d

9 267 Ian LEWIS 9 1:20.1312:16.67 5 65.4164.04Yamaha FZ 60026b

Fastest Lap

Mick PENNELL 1:13.48 92 Yamaha FZ600 600 71.3326b

EVENT  52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 164 Joe GARDIAS 9 1:15.1911:29.53 2 69.7168.42Ducati Biposto 748 74852d

2 130 Joe MEAD 9 1:15.2911:32.11 6 69.6268.16Triumph Sprint 88552b

3 41 David MEAD 9 1:16.1511:43.26 4 68.8367.08Triumph Sprint 88552b

4 65 Anthony WOOLFORD 9 1:18.9212:05.64 7 66.4265.01Ducati Supersport 90452b

Fastest Lap

Joe MEAD 1:15.29 6130 Triumph Sprint 885 69.6252b

Start Time : 14:41

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Jun 24 14:54

Graham Marshall

Pembrey



Events 22, 26, 52

LAP TIMES - Race 33

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mick PENNELL

1 1:22.97 1:15.86 1:15.18 1:14.88 1:15.58 1:13.86 1:14.00 1:13.79 1:13.48

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian HENSHAW

1 1:16.94 1:07.27 1:08.08 1:09.28 1:08.24 1:08.36 1:09.04 1:08.93 1:08.93 1:10.42

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 1:14.35 1:08.39 1:08.99 1:08.41 1:08.60 1:08.83 1:10.08 1:09.61 1:09.71 1:11.64

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MEAD

1 1:23.89 1:17.02 1:16.28 1:16.15 1:16.56 1:17.66 1:18.38 1:17.99 1:19.33

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew HEBB

1 1:11.78 1:06.88 1:07.24 1:07.13 1:07.40 1:07.44 1:07.04 1:07.84 1:08.04 1:06.70

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony WOOLFORD

1 1:27.67 1:19.71 1:20.45 1:20.19 1:19.81 1:19.74 1:18.92 1:19.75 1:19.40

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 1:29.22 1:20.66 1:20.94 1:21.28 1:20.51 1:20.45 1:20.57 1:20.63 1:18.97

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas WOODFORD

1 1:28.19 1:19.24 1:17.01 1:14.54 1:14.14 1:14.29 1:12.52 1:14.61 1:15.75

115

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nigel HEATH

1 1:17.52 1:08.83 1:09.64 1:09.90 1:09.45 1:10.16 1:11.09 1:09.82 1:09.44 1:12.56

130

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe MEAD

1 1:24.50 1:16.14 1:16.02 1:15.72 1:15.78 1:15.29 1:16.14 1:16.80 1:15.72

164

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe GARDIAS

1 1:21.95 1:15.19 1:15.38 1:15.30 1:17.64 1:15.85 1:15.56 1:16.30 1:16.36

244

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HOGAN

1 1:19.27 1:13.97 1:14.05 1:13.45 1:12.69 1:12.49 1:12.69 1:11.94 1:12.50 1:11.13

267

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian LEWIS

1 1:28.18 1:22.33 1:20.46 1:20.16 1:20.13 1:20.75 1:20.85 1:21.00 1:22.81
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282

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WILLIAMS

1 1:13.71 1:08.63 1:08.06 1:08.00 1:07.91 1:07.68 1:09.01 1:08.31 1:08.06 1:10.16
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 22, 26, 52  -  Race 33

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

56 1:11.78 56 2:18.66 56 3:25.90 56 4:33.03 56 5:40.43 56 6:47.87 56 7:54.91 56 9:02.75 56 10:10.79 56 11:17.49

282 1:13.71 282 2:22.34 282 3:30.40 282 4:38.40 282 5:46.31 267 6:51.26 *1 282 8:03.00 41 9:05.94 *1 164 10:13.17 *1 2 11:19.60 *1

13 1:14.35 13 2:22.74 13 3:31.73 13 4:40.14 13 5:48.74 87 6:52.61 *1 4 8:07.21 282 9:11.31 92 10:14.54 *1 282 11:29.53

4 1:16.94 4 2:24.21 4 3:32.29 4 4:41.57 4 5:49.81 282 6:53.99 65 8:07.57 *1 4 9:16.14 130 10:16.39 *1 164 11:29.53 *1

115 1:17.52 115 2:26.35 115 3:35.99 115 4:45.89 115 5:55.34 13 6:57.57 13 8:07.65 13 9:17.26 282 10:19.37 92 11:30.29 *1

244 1:19.27 244 2:33.24 244 3:47.29 244 5:00.74 244 6:13.43 4 6:58.17 267 8:12.01 *1 115 9:26.41 41 10:23.93 *1 130 11:32.11 *1

164 1:21.95 164 2:37.14 164 3:52.52 164 5:07.82 2 6:24.47 115 7:05.50 87 8:13.06 *1 65 9:26.49 *1 4 10:25.07 4 11:35.49

2 1:22.97 2 2:38.83 2 3:54.01 2 5:08.89 164 6:25.46 244 7:25.92 115 8:16.59 267 9:32.86 *1 13 10:26.97 13 11:38.61

41 1:23.89 130 2:40.64 130 3:56.66 130 5:12.38 130 6:28.16 2 7:38.33 244 8:38.61 87 9:33.63 *1 115 10:35.85 41 11:43.26 *1

130 1:24.50 41 2:40.91 41 3:57.19 41 5:13.34 41 6:29.90 164 7:41.31 2 8:52.33 244 9:50.55 65 10:46.24 *1 115 11:48.41

65 1:27.67 65 2:47.38 92 4:04.44 92 5:18.98 92 6:33.12 130 7:43.45 164 8:56.87 2 10:06.12 267 10:53.86 *1 65 12:05.64 *1

267 1:28.18 92 2:47.43 65 4:07.83 65 5:28.02 65 6:47.83 92 7:47.41 130 8:59.59 87 10:54.26 *1 87 12:13.23 *1

92 1:28.19 87 2:49.88 87 4:10.82 267 5:31.13 41 7:47.56 92 8:59.93 244 11:03.05 244 12:14.18

87 1:29.22 267 2:50.51 267 4:10.97 87 5:32.10 267 12:16.67 *1
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